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EUROPEAN FILM FESTIVAL. KILKENNY 24 - 30 NOV 2014. WWW.SUBTITLEFEST.COM
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HOW TO BUY TICKETS SCREENING VENUES
ONLINE: WWW.SUBTITLEFEST.COM GLEERE'S
BYPHONE: +353 (0)56 7763837 P AT
(from 21 November 2014) SET THEATRE -
INPERSON:  SUBTITLE box office Langton House Hotel, John Street

CINEMOBILE
Parliament Street

14 John Street, Kilkenny
(from 21 November 2014)

Information correct at time of going to print. Check www.subtitlefest.com for updates.

M North by Northwest - Films on the Fringe *Free but ticket required

The Deep €5 Finsterworld €5

Me, Myself and Mum €5

A Royal Affair €5

A Coffee In Berlin €5 The Great Beauty €8/€7

We Are The Best €8/£7 Finsterworld €5

Stockholm Stories €8/€7

A Coffee In Berlin €5 A Royal Affair €8/€7

Stockholm Stories €8/€7 Ida €8/€7
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I Secret Screening FREE*
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Two Days, One Night €5

Nokas €7/€6 Klown £7/€6

Populaire €5 A Coffee In Berlin €5

Traffic Department €7/<6 Intimate Parts €7/€6

The Great Beauty €7/¢6
We Are The Best £7/<6

M Of Horses and Men FREE* M Pioneer FREE*

Three Many Weddings €8/€7 The Intouchables €8/€7

Child’s Pose €8/€7 Short Stories €8/€7
Secret Screening €10/€9 The Tribe €10/€9 Ida €10/€9
Two Days, One Night €10/€9 Klown €10/€9

Child’s Pose €8/€7 Three Many Weddings €8/€7 Intimate Parts €8/€7

Me, Myself and Mum €10/€9 The Tribe €10/€9 Stockholm Stories €10/€9

Populaire €8/€7

Short Stories €8/€7 Traffic Department €8/€7 The Intouchables €8/€7
The Tribe €10/€9 Heart Of A Lion €10/€9 Ida €10/€9
Nokas €8/€7 Three Many Weddings €8/€7

The Intouchables €8/€7 The Tribe €8/€7
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Ve rSI 0 n #3 . 0 - s U BJ E cT TO c H AN G E » Lastupdated 07.11.2014. Check www.subtitlefest.com for updates.

3
3

23
:00

I Secret Screening FREE*

:00
23

115

115

:30

:00

:00
00

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’'S

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’'S

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’'S

CINEMOBILE

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’'S

CINEMOBILE

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’S

CINEMOBILE

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’'S

CINEMOBILE

SET THEATRE

CLEERE’'S

CINEMOBILE

MON 24

TUE 25

WED 26

THU 27

FRI 28

SAT 29

SUN 30



